1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 5 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Cute Design and Coloured Bookmark
Book Accessories (ecofriendly 5pc) | B0BQMYF971 ( GKD000539-MC
) 
HSN:44219090

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0x8YqPoK7c55pBsiISkoF939gz8pxtH

Date & Time: 09/08/2023, 12:34:35
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway